
LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP PLACE
SHELBY EMMA Y 8 F 2 1

BERTRAM KYLE Y 10 F 2 1

BAMBIC MAGGIE Y 10 F 3 1
SHELBY KATHRYN Y 10 F 3 2

REED CHRISTINA Y 10 F 4 1
ROGIN AMY Y 10 F 4 2

PERAUD AMANDA Y 11 F 3 1
MASIA MELISSA Y 11 F 4 2
KOHN ELIANA Y 11 F 3 3

LEBEDUN DELANEY Y 12 F 4 1
FINKE CAROL Y 12 F 3 2
WILLIS KENDALL Y 12 F 4 3

HORWICH MELANIE Y 13 F 3 1

RAHAIM MICHALA Y 13 F 4 1
MCLEAN MARLEY Y 14 F 4 2

SCHAFFER EMILY Y 16 F 4 1
JACKSON BIANCA Y 15 F 4 2
RAHAIM MACKENZIE Y 15 F 4 3

KOSCIELSKI SARAH Y 18 F 4 1
LAZARUS SAJJI Y 17 F 4 2
CHAN CHARLOTTE Y 18 F 4 3

RAHAIM JOANNE S 50 F 4 1
BUCHWEITZ COLLEEN A 41 F 4 2
MONMA ANNE S 46 F 2 3

LUBURICH ADAM Y 7 M 1 1
SHORE HENRY Y 8 M 1 2
SEGAL JAMES Y 6 M 1 3

ERWIN DAKOTA Y 8 M 2 1
ALEXANDER SETH Y 8 M 2 2
KAMINSKI JASON Y 8 M 2 3

JEN MATTHEW Y 8 M 3 1
BUNKER ALEXANDER Y 8 M 3 2
GERBERICK KAI TAKEO Y 8 M 3 3

2008 District Championships - Kobudo Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP PLACE

2008 District Championships - Kobudo Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior

BERNSTEIN ERIC Y 11 M 2 1
BABIN ADAM Y 10 M 2 2
COIRIER NATHANIEL Y 9 M 2 3

CHOMOR RANDY Y 10 M 3 1
SEGAL MAX Y 9 M 3 2

NEELY WILL Y 10 M 4 1
KALINSKY JERROD Y 10 M 4 2
BURKE TREVOR Y 10 M 4 3

LUBURICH JAKE Y 11 M 3 1
LEBEDUN RILEY Y 11 M 3 2

WAGNER JUSTIN Y 11 M 4 1
MCCARTHY MICHAEL Y 11 M 4 2

ENDO KENT Y 12 M 4 1
LEBEDUN JACKSON Y 12 M 4 2

LAMOREE PATRICK Y 13 M 3 1

FERNANDEZ TITO Y 14 M 4 1
RAHAIM NICHOLAS Y 13 M 4 2

DAVELLO JOEY Y 14 M 2 1
BURGER JOHN Y 14 M 2 2

ERNST ZACHARY Y 15 M 3 1

RAHAIM ZACHARY Y 17 M 4 1
MCLEAN KYLE Y 16 M 4 2
BAUMAN ROBERT Y 17 M 4 3

SCHAFFER SCOTT A 19 M 4 1
BURRITT RYAN A 22 M 4 2



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP KATA
PILIPOVIC ERNA Y 6 F 1 1
WEIL EMILY Y 6 F 1 2

COIRIER MORGAN Y 8 F 1 1
WOLNIK KAYLA Y 7 F 1 2
BERTRAM KELLY Y 7 F 1 3

FISHMAN REBECCA Y 8 F 2 1
DERONJIC LEJLA Y 8 F 2 2
SHELBY EMMA Y 8 F 2 3
KAPLAN ALEXA Y 7 F 2 3

KRUM ANNA Y 11 F 1 1
SERRITELLA RACHEL Y 11 F 1 2
COTE MADDISON Y 9 F 1 3
HERRERA ISABELLA Y 9 F 1 3

KIOUSSIS ELENI Y 9 F 2 1
BERTRAM KYLE Y 10 F 2 2
MANDAL AJLA Y 10 F 2 3
MILJKOVIC AJLA Y 9 F 2 3

JACOBS RACHELLE Y 10 F 3 1
FERNANDEZ VALENTINA Y 9 F 3 2
SHELBY KATHRYN Y 10 F 3 3
ARREDIA KELLY Y 10 F 3 3

DERVISEVIC MATILDA Y 10 F 4 1
ROGIN AMY Y 10 F 4 2
REED CHRISTINA Y 10 F 4 3

LEBEDUN DELANEY Y 12 F 4 1
MASIA MELISSA Y 11 F 4 2
MASIA JULIA Y 11 F 4 3
WILLIS KENDALL Y 12 F 4 3

STALEVA PETKANA Y 11 F 3 1
WIRTZ ASHLEIGH Y 11 F 3 2
PERAUD AMANDA Y 11 F 3 3
RUDY CATHERINE Y 11 F 3 3

FUJIMOTO AYAKA Y 11 F 2 1
MANDAL NADILA Y 12 F 2 2
MALCOM MEGAN Y 12 F 2 3

DEEM ALYSSA Y 12 F 3 1
GENIS PAYTON Y 12 F 3 2
FINKE CAROL Y 12 F 3 3

2008 District Championships - Kata Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP KATA

2008 District Championships - Kata Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior

PARSONS ANNA Y 12 F 3 3

GORDON KATIE Y 13 F 3 1
HORWICH MELANIE Y 13 F 3 2
GENIS TAYLOR Y 13 F 3 3
HENDERSON STEPHANIE Y 13 F 3 3

RAHAIM MICHALA Y 13 F 4 1
MCLEAN MARLEY Y 14 F 4 2
PALOMO CECILA Y 14 F 4 3
LIND NATALIE Y 13 F 4 3

MALTZMAN SIDONIE Y 16 F 1 1
GREENWELL LORENN Y 14 F 2 2

OCAMPO ALEXIS Y 16 F 4 1
JACKSON BIANCA Y 15 F 4 2
KIOUSSIS MARIA Y 15 F 4 3
SCHAFFER EMILY Y 16 F 4 3

TOBAR RAQEL Y 18 F 3 1

CHAN CHARLOTTE Y 18 F 4 1
PAVLICA KATE Y 17 F 4 2
LAZARUS SAJJI Y 17 F 4 3
KOSCIELSKI SARAH Y 18 F 4 3

MCKENZIE MEGAN A 26 F 3 1
KALINSKY GAIL A 37 F 3 2

MENDOZA BRENDA S 39 F 3 1
BALABAN SUSAN S 43 F 3 2

BAEHR SHERRY S 45 F 2 1
MONMA ANNE S 46 F 2 2
WEXLER AMY S 49 F 2 3

LEBEDUN KELLY S 45 F 4 1
RAHAIM JOANNE S 50 F 4 2

WOLLARD JUSTIN Y 7 M 1 1
LUBURICH ADAM Y 7 M 1 2
WOLLARD JASON Y 7 M 1 3
SEGAL JAMES Y 6 M 1 3

SOLOMON LEVI Y 7 M 2 1
SEIDEN NOAH Y 7 M 2 2
PILIPOVIC DENIS Y 7 M 2 3



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP KATA

2008 District Championships - Kata Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior

SHORE HENRY Y 8 M 1 1
AMIN DANIEL Y 8 M 1 2
BAYS SKYLAR Y 8 M 1 3
FRYE JACOB Y 8 M 1 3

KAPIC KENAN Y 8 M 2 1
ERWIN DAKOTA Y 8 M 2 2
ALEXANDER SETH Y 8 M 2 3
KAMINSKI JASON Y 8 M 2 3

YUZVAK ALEXANDER Y 8 M 3 1
GERBERICK KAI TAKEO Y 8 M 3 2
JEN MATTHEW Y 8 M 3 3
BUNKER ALEXANDER Y 8 M 3 3

HUSSAR JACKSON Y 10 M 1 1
NICHOLAS ZACHARY Y 9 M 1 2
WATROUS CONNOR Y 9 M 1 3
HART JORDAN Y 9 M 1 3

GERSHOWITZ JARED Y 9 M 2 1
COIRIER NATHANIEL Y 9 M 2 2

HAYASHI KAI Y 9 M 3 1
HOXHA MICHAEL Y 9 M 3 2
SEGAL MAX Y 9 M 3 3
HOGAN PETER Y 9 M 3 3

FUJIMOTO SHIMPEI Y 10 M 2 1
ALLARE JAMIESON Y 10 M 2 2
BABIN ADAM Y 10 M 2 3
WAGNER DAVID Y 10 M 2 3

CHOMOR RANDY Y 10 M 3 1
FINKE ANDREW Y 10 M 3 2
BOSNJAK TINO Y 10 M 3 3
KAPLAN ZACHARY Y 10 M 3 3

LIND ERIC Y 10 M 4 1
KALINSKY JERROD Y 10 M 4 2
NEELY WILL Y 10 M 4 3
BURKE TREVOR Y 10 M 4 3

BERNSTEIN ERIC Y 11 M 2 1
HARR ZACH Y 11 M 2 2
BRINT ALAN Y 11 M 2 3
WAGNER ALEXANDER Y 11 M 2 3



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP KATA

2008 District Championships - Kata Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior

LUBURICH JAKE Y 11 M 3 1
DEEM MITCHELL Y 11 M 3 2
LEBEDUN RILEY Y 11 M 3 3
GOLD NOLAN Y 11 M 3 3

LAVISTE EDWARD Y 11 M 4 1
WAGNER JUSTIN Y 11 M 4 2
MCCARTHY MICHAEL Y 11 M 4 3

CHIN JEREMY Y 12 M 1 1
KRUGER RYAN Y 11 M 1 2

BAEHR ROSS Y 12 M 3 1
KAPIC SANEL Y 12 M 3 2
DULANEY REED Y 12 M 3 3
HUSSEY BRENNAN Y 12 M 3 3

ENDO KENT Y 12 M 4 1
LEBEDUN JACKSON Y 12 M 4 2

GOLDMAN MICHAEL Y 13 M 3 1
TULLMAN SAM Y 13 M 3 2
LAMOREE PATRICK Y 13 M 3 3

HAFT ALEX Y 13 M 1 1
PALMER CHRISTOPHER Y 14 M 1 2

ABBORENO MICHAEL Y 14 M 2 1
BURGER JOHN Y 14 M 2 2
DAVELLO JOEY Y 14 M 2 3
BELVIS JOSH Y 14 M 2 3

FERNANDEZ TITO Y 14 M 4 1
RAHAIM NICHOLAS Y 13 M 4 2
GARTON NATE Y 14 M 4 3
HOGAN T.J. Y 14 M 4 3

BUCHWEITZ CONNOR Y 15 M 2 1
BARRERAS EMERSON Y 17 M 2 2

ERNST ZACHARY Y 15 M 3 1
LORENZEN ANDREW Y 14 M 3 2
GRACANIN NEDIM Y 15 M 3 3
GADOMSKI JOE Y 14 M 3 3

SULJKANOVIC ADI Y 15 M 3 3



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP KATA

2008 District Championships - Kata Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior

MCLEAN KYLE Y 16 M 4 1
GITLES BEN Y 15 M 4 2
KIEKENS NATHAN Y 16 M 4 3
NARDINI CHARLIE Y 16 M 4 3

HO AUGUSTINE Y 17 M 3 1
BREVIK DANIEL Y 16 M 3 2
RANZINO CHARLES Y 18 M 3 3

KATSINIS DEMETRI Y 18 M 1 1
BARRY DANIEL Y 17 M 1 2

COX MATT Y 18 M 4 1
RAHAIM ZACHARY Y 17 M 4 2
TESMER ROBERT Y 17 M 4 3
KIEKENS NICHOLAS Y 18 M 4 3

ORENDORFF JON S 48 M 1 1
CRIPE STEVEN A 19 M 1 2
ABBORENO ANTHONY S 45 M 1 3

SPAW JOHN D S 38 M 4 1
SHERMAN BOB S 53 M 4 2
BELVIS GLEN S 49 M 4 3

HOGAN TODD S 43 M 3 1
GOVER DEREK S 40 M 2 2

LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP PLACE
OCAMPO MARIA A 21 F 4 1
FERGUSON ELIZABETH A 20 F 4 2
KOSCIELSKI SARAH Y 18 F 4 3

COX MATT Y 18 M 4 1
SCHAFFER SCOTT A 19 M 4 2
SHAYMAN DANIEL A 22 M 4 3

2008 District Championships - Mandatyory Kata Results



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP Place Division
WOLNIK KAYLA Y 7 F 1 1
PILIPOVIC ERNA Y 6 F 1 2

FISHMAN REBECCA Y 8 F 2 1
DERONJIC LEJLA Y 8 F 2 2
MUHELJIC ELMA Y 8 F 2 3
BREVIK ELISE Y 8 F 3 3

COTE MADDISON Y 9 F 1 1
ABRAHAM JORDAN Y 9 F 1 2

KIOUSSIS ELENI Y 9 F 2 1
MILJKOVIC AJLA Y 9 F 2 2
PILIPOVIC EMILA Y 9 F 2 3

PALMER KATHERINE Y 10 F 1 1
BERBERICH BRITTNEY Y 10 F 1 2

ARREDIA KELLY Y 10 F 3 1
SHELBY KATHRYN Y 10 F 3 2

REED CHRISTINA Y 10 F 4 1
ROGIN AMY Y 10 F 4 2
DERVISEVIC MATILDA Y 10 F 4 3

KRUM ANNA Y 11 F 1 1
SERRITELLA RACHEL Y 11 F 1 2

STALEVA PETKANA Y 11 F 3 1 light
WIRTZ ASHLEIGH Y 11 F 3 2 light
PERAUD AMANDA Y 11 F 3 1 heavy
KLAW MEAGAN Y 11 F 3 2 heavy

WILLIS KENDALL Y 12 F 4 1
LEBEDUN DELANEY Y 12 F 4 2
MASIA MELISSA Y 11 F 4 3
MASIA JULIA Y 11 F 4 3

JOHNSTON CARRIE Y 12 F 2 1
MANDAL NADILA Y 12 F 2 2

HARTIGAN HANNAH Y 12 F 3 1
DEEM ALYSSA Y 12 F 3 2
ISAACSON EMILY Y 12 F 3 3
FINKE CAROL Y 12 F 3 3

GORDON KATIE Y 13 F 3 1
GENIS TAYLOR Y 13 F 3 2

2008 District Championships - KUmite Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP Place Division

2008 District Championships - KUmite Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior

HORWICH MELANIE Y 13 F 3 3

RAHAIM MICHALA Y 13 F 4 1
LIND NATALIE Y 13 F 4 2
HENDERSON STEPHANIE Y 13 F 4 3

KNOX SAM Y 14 F 2 1
GREENWELL LORENN Y 14 F 2 2

MCLEAN MARLEY Y 14 F 4 1
PALOMO CECILA Y 14 F 4 2

RAHAIM MACKENZIE Y 15 F 4 1
DUBNOW MARA Y 15 F 4 2
ROWLAND ANGELA Y 15 F 4 3

OCAMPO ALEXIS Y 16 F 4 1
ZIOLKOWSKI KYLIE Y 16 F 4 2
SCHAFFER EMILY Y 16 F 4 3
BARCISZEWSKI AMANDA Y 16 F 4 3

TOBAR RAQEL Y 18 F 3 1
BARTZ BRITTANEY Y 17 F 3 2

LAZARUS SAJJI Y 17 F 4 1
PAVLICA KATE Y 17 F 4 2

PLONSKER JILLY Y 18 F 4 1
KOSCIELSKI SARAH Y 18 F 4 2
ERICKSON LAUREN Y 18 F 4 3

STAUROWSKY BELLE A 43 F 4 1 light
SPITZER-COHN KATIE A 24 F 4 2 light
MCKENZIE MEGAN A 26 F 3 3 light

SHERMAN KORTNEY A 19 F 4 1 heavy
DEEM SAM A 39 F 4 2 heavy
ARCHACKI SHANNON A 21 F 4 3 heavy

MENDOZA BRENDA S 39 F 3 1
SHERMAN LESLIE S 42 F 2 2

LEBEDUN KELLY S 45 F 4 1
RAHAIM JOANNE S 50 F 4 2

HART ERIC Y 6 M 1 1
TERWILLIGER JACK Y 5 M 1 2
SEGAL JAMES Y 6 M 1 3



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP Place Division

2008 District Championships - KUmite Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior

WOLLARD JASON Y 7 M 1 1 light
WOLLARD JUSTIN Y 7 M 1 2 light
FRYE JACOB Y 8 M 1 3 light

SHORE HENRY Y 8 M 1 1 heavy
LUBURICH ADAM Y 7 M 1 2 heavy
GERZEL JACOB Y 8 M 1 3 heavy
AMIN DANIEL Y 8 M 1 3 heavy

IGNATUK JOEY Y 7 M 2 1
SEIDEN NOAH Y 7 M 2 2
PILIPOVIC DENIS Y 7 M 2 3

AQUINO ETHAN Y 8 M 2 1
LABUDA MIKE Y 8 M 2 2
KAMINSKI JASON Y 8 M 2 3
JOHNSTON MARK Y 8 M 2 3

BUNKER ALEXANDER Y 8 M 3 1
YUZVAK ALEXANDER Y 8 M 3 2
KAZAN JOSHUA Y 8 M 3 3
JEN MATTHEW Y 8 M 3 3

STRAUSS RILEY Y 9 M 1 1
HUSSAR JACKSON Y 10 M 1 2
HART JORDAN Y 9 M 1 3

HAYASHI KAI Y 9 M 3 1
HOXHA MICHAEL Y 9 M 3 2
SEGAL MAX Y 9 M 3 3
GRAVER AIDAN Y 9 M 3 3

LAMOREE RYAN Y 10 M 2 1
TERWILLIGER COREY Y 10 M 2 2
WAGNER DAVID Y 10 M 2 3
FUJIMOTO SHIMPEI Y 10 M 2 3

CHOMOR RANDY Y 10 M 3 1
FINKE ANDREW Y 10 M 3 2
AQUINO JOHANNES Y 10 M 3 3
IGNATUK NICKY Y 10 M 3 3

LIND ERIC Y 10 M 4 1
KALINSKY JERROD Y 10 M 4 2
BURKE TREVOR Y 10 M 4 3

HARR ZACH Y 11 M 2 1



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP Place Division

2008 District Championships - KUmite Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior

BERNSTEIN ERIC Y 11 M 2 2
BELVIS NICK Y 11 M 2 3
BLESIUS GABRIEL Y 11 M 2 3

DEEM MITCHELL Y 11 M 3 1
LEBEDUN RILEY Y 11 M 3 2
LUBURICH JAKE Y 11 M 3 3

HANSEN TYLER Y 11 M 4 1
LAVISTE EDWARD Y 11 M 4 2

WAGNER JULIAN Y 12 M 2 3

KAPIC SANEL Y 12 M 3 1
HUSSEY BRENNAN Y 12 M 3 2
DULANEY REED Y 12 M 3 3

SARBIESKI BEN Y 12 M 4 1
ENDO KENT Y 12 M 4 2
LEBEDUN JACKSON Y 12 M 4 3
POCIASK DAKOTA Y 12 M 4 3

AGGARWAL SACHIN Y 13 M 2 1
BUCHWEITZ CONNOR Y 15 M 2 2
ABBORENO MICHAEL Y 14 M 2 3
BURGER JOHN Y 14 M 2 3

JOHNSTON MICHAEL Y 13 M 3 1
TULLMAN SAM Y 13 M 3 2
GOLDMAN MICHAEL Y 13 M 3 3
LAMOREE PATRICK Y 13 M 3 3

PLONSKER SCOTT Y 13 M 4 1
RAHAIM NICHOLAS Y 13 M 4 2

CORIA JULIO Y 14 M 1 1
PALMER CHRISTOPHER Y 14 M 1 2

SULJKANOVIC ADI Y 14 M 3 1
LONIGRO CODY Y 14 M 3 2
LORENZEN ANDREW Y 14 M 3 3
GADOMSKI JOE Y 14 M 3 3

GARTON NATE Y 14 M 4 1
KAHN DENIZ Y 14 M 4 2
FERNANDEZ TITO Y 14 M 4 3
HOGAN T.J. Y 14 M 4 3



LAST NAME FIRST NAME Y-A-S AGE SEX EXP Place Division

2008 District Championships - KUmite Results

Experience: 1=Beginner / 2=Novice/ 3=Intermediate/ 4=Advanced
Y=Youth/ A=Adult/ S=Senior

ERNST ZACHARY Y 15 M 3 1
GRACANIN NEDIM Y 15 M 3 2
KOGUT ERIC Y 15 M 3 3

RANZINO CHARLES Y 18 M 3 1
BREVIK DANIEL Y 16 M 3 2

EICHNER JOE Y 16 M 4 1
NARDINI CHARLIE Y 16 M 4 2
MCLEAN KYLE Y 16 M 4 3
KIEKENS NATHAN Y 16 M 4 3

KATSINIS DEMETRI Y 18 M 1 1
BARRY DANIEL Y 17 M 1 2

BARRERAS EMERSON Y 17 M 2 1
HO AUGUSTINE Y 17 M 3 2

RAHAIM ZACHARY Y 17 M 4 1
BAUMAN ROBERT Y 17 M 4 2
PAZZI NICHOLAS Y 17 M 4 3
WALSH BRANDON Y 17 M 4 3

COX MATT Y 18 M 4 1
KIEKENS NICHOLAS Y 18 M 4 2
CALVERT IAN Y 18 M 4 3

EL BEKKALI AMINE A 19 M 4 1 light
SZCZOTARSKI SEWERYN A 24 M 4 2 light
ROSENTHAL JOE A 20 M 4 3 light

SCHWINN RICHARD A 28 M 4 1 heavy
MARSCHMAN DAN A 29 M 4 2 heavy
BURRITT RYAN A 22 M 4 3 heavy

HOGAN TODD S 43 M 3 1
ORENDORFF JON S 48 M 1 2

BELVIS GLEN S 49 M 4 1
SPAW JOHN D S 38 M 4 2
SHERMAN BOB S 53 M 4 3
ZURISK JOHN S 40 M 4 3
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